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ETL 3000

0.1-80 ppm
10-250 ppb
SENS-IT

TF-MOS, 10-250 ppb
0.1-30 ppb
1-1,500 ppm
7-100 ppm
5-10,000 ppb
2 -3,000 ppb

0.6-25 ppm

10-5,000 ppm

-20°C to +50°C
10- 95%RH

370 x 522 (h) x 210 mm

~ 10 Kg

IP55
220VAC 110VAC 12VvDC
30W

LCD
2M
1s
15 60
RS232 ASCII

ETL-One 5

Class 1: 60

@COM3000
ETL BAR
ETL TOTEM

UNITEC

UniTe 1588 2 402 201900
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